
e-flrr d,m Canara Bank#\
ANNEXUR"E.14

CANANABANK

COVERING LEMERTO SALE NOTICE

Ref: BARDOLI/E-AUCTION/HL/24-2S Date:06.03.2025

To

NAME: GHANSHYA.Ii{BHAI RAMIIBHAI LIMBASIYA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: ADDRESS 1 : V - B MAHAIIIXMI SOCIETY PUNAGAM, PLOT NO-242 F F PUNAGAM

SIMADA, SURAT CONTACT-9A7914526A PIN CODE -395005 ADDRESS 2: PlotNo.252/G
Block no 146lAl262 ROYAL Residency, Tal:Palsana Surat

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstnrction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2O02 read with Rule 8[6) of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) Rules' 2002' 

*+r*+:r*+:r:r+:r:*,r*+,r+*,

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Banh BARDOLI branch, have taken possession of the
assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13[4) of the
subiect Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our BARDOLI
Branch of Canara Bank The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in
the Schedule of Sale NoHce.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subiect Act and Rules made tlrere under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions ofthe sale.

This is witlout prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

;-et"*nrtt+
YFon

BANK

Authorisdd
Ca {v i{ry

l

slio ER

(

SALE NOTICE

CC VINUBHAI JIVARAIBHAI LIMBASIYA (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. 8.242 MAHAI.ITXMI SOCIETY VI.2 PUNA I22,
TAL.CHORYASI SURAT,GUIRAT.394ZII

l-t-



&-dmr ilo Canara Bank#\m
ANNEXUNE- 13

(Aucrion Sde l{odce for Sde of Immonble Properdes)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAI(NG)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (6) ofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (sJ and
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured
Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank,
BARDOLI Branch, will be sold 'As is where is", "As is what ls", and "Whatever there is" on
25.O3.2025, for recovery of Rs.1S,93,077.23 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Nighty Three Thousand
Seventy Seven&paise Twenty Three Only) as on 14.O3,2024 plus further Interest and
charges thereon due to Canara Bank BARDOLI Branch, from CHANSHYAMBHAI RAMJIBHAI
LTMBASTYA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & VTNUBHA| ITVARA|BHA!
LIMBASIYA (GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.1200000/- and the earnest money deposit will be
Rs.120000/- The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited ln E-Wallet ofM/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or betorc 24,O3.2025.

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

All that piece and parcel ofthe immovable property known as Plot No. 262 admeasuring
area 66,92 sq. Mtrs. Alongwith common rights, construction made or to be made thereon
and undivided proportionate share in COP and Road of "Royal Residency situated on the
land bearing New Block No : 146lA (Block N o.146,146/ A,147, 148, 149, RS, No, 129, 13 0,
l3l/l+l3!l, L32, t33 ); of village :-Soyani, Taluka :- Palsana, District :- Surat.Having
boundaries as under: On the North by: Plot no 263 On the South by: Plot no 261 On the
East by: Plot no 255 On the West by: Soceity lnternal Road

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (www.canarabankcom) or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank BARDOLI
Branch, Ph. No.8238091947 during office hours on any working day.

RCANARABANK

Au OfficerDate: 06.03.2025
Place: SURAT utlB'g.tt

o
SED OFFICER

l^

gil+rirt'6,+



&-ndr db Canara BankV\
| 0 mr=e syratcare I

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 06.03.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, BARDOLI Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: GHANSIIVAITBHAJ RAIIIIBHAI LIMBASIYA (BoRRoWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: A"DDRESS 1: V- B MAHAIITXMI SOCIETYPIINAGAM, PLOT NO-242 FF PUNAGAJU

SIMADA SURAT CONTACT-9a79145268 PIN CODE -395005 AIIDRf,SS 2: Plot No. 262lG
Block no 1461A1262 ROYAL Residency, Tal:Palsana Surat

NA (CO BORRoWER)

Address 1: NA

VINUBHAI JIVANAJBHAI LIMBASIYA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1 r 8-242 MAHAUIXMI SO CIETY VI-? PUN A L22,

TAL.CHORYASI SURAT,GUJRAT.3942lI

3. Total liabilities: Rs,15,93,077.23 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Nighty Three Thousand Seventy
Seven&paise Twenty Three Only) as on 14.03.2024 plus further Interest and charges
thereon due

4. (a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bl Details ofAuction service provider:

(d) Place ofAuction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 12O0OOO/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
aJ Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
hftps://baanknet.com/, Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appoinunent with Authorized Ofllcen on
2O,O3,2OZS (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANI$ET)

Support Help Desk
Number 8291220220, 989221984A, 8160205051

E-Mail support.baanknet(apsballiance.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

[c) Date & Time of Auction: 25.03.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)



&-ndl ilo Canara Banka
lf x** r""aro** !

cJ The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
d) EMD amount of 100/o of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-WalIet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANI,O{ET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the sald
challan on or before 24,03,2025.
e) lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

fl After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 24.03.2025 between 10:00 am to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank
BARDOLI Branch by hand or by email.

II,

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTCS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereofwith UTR No.

Photocopies of PAN Car{ ID Proofand Address proof. However, successful bidder would
have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment
ofbalance amount of 2So/o ofbid amount
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidde/s A/c details for online refund of EMD.

III.
IV.

gJ The intending bidders should register their names at portal https://baanloret.com/ and get
their User ID and password free of cost, Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-
auction from the service provider M/s PSB AIIiance (BAANKNET).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be decided by the Authorized Officer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value). The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be conflrmed in favor ofthe successful
bidder, subiect to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
jJ The successful bidder shall deposit 25%o of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs fRupees Fifty lacs) and above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate lo/o on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Bank.
l) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only,
m) Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n) ln case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Office or Branch ofhce of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.

I.



o) For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank BARDOLI Branch (Ph. No.
A23AOql947, E-mail id: cb3430@canarabanlccom OR the service provider M/s PSB Alllance
(BAANHNET).

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.J on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases, In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

&-dildr ilm Canara Bank#\

ia d,-{irt-ra CANARA BANK

OFFICER
BANK

Date: 06.03.2025
Place: Surat

/r"1
(

I

*




